
Ball State (2-1-0) -vs- FAU (1-2-0)
9/7/2007 at Boca Raton, FL (FAU Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 37:22 (YELLOW), #6 Cabrera, Monique (FAU)   68:50 (YELLOW), #23 COOMBS, Cortney (BSU)   81:21 (YELLOW),
#8 ANDERSON, Kristina (BSU)   

Date: 9/7/2007
Attendance: 81
Stadium: FAU Field
Officials: Referee, Greg Watson   Asst. Referee, Adam
Nehme   Fernando Iturriaga   Timekeeper, Tim   Scorer, Mike
Boseak   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Ball State 0 2 2
FAU 0 1 1

Ball State 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 MURPHY, Rachael 0 0 0 0
2 AIELLO, Annie 1 1 1 0
5 HEYER, Angie 0 0 0 0
13 LEIBEL, Sarah 0 0 0 0
15 VILKOSKI, Jen 0 0 0 0
16 REIN, Emily 0 0 0 0
19 RIDLEY, Megan 0 0 0 0
20 SCHUMACKER, Sarah 0 0 0 0
22 ALEXANDER, Katelyn 1 0 0 1
23 COOMBS, Cortney 0 0 0 0
24 MARTIN, Lindsay 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
6 MEYER, Beth 1 1 1 0
8 ANDERSON, Kristina 0 0 0 0
11 EFT, Jacki 0 0 0 0
18 MELLOTT, Meg 0 0 0 0
34 CLEETER, Amy 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 2 2 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 MURPHY, Rachael 37:19 0 1
34 CLEETER, Amy 52:41 1 1

Totals 1 2

FAU 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

4 Blake, Janelle 0 0 0 0
5 Simpkins, Janeke 1 0 0 0
7 Tjeder, Jannica 0 0 0 0
8 Tran, Anhnhi 2 0 0 0
9 D'Oria, Natalie 2 1 0 0
11 Lehtinen, Susanna 2 1 0 0
12 Fazzari, Michele 0 0 0 1
16 Tirelli, Alicia 0 0 0 0
17 Comer, Brittany 1 0 0 0

GK 21 Badders, Jessica 0 0 0 0
22 Baggott, Gillian 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 FARRELL, NICOLE 1 0 0 0
6 Cabrera, Monique 1 0 0 0
10 Romak, Devon 0 0 0 0
18 Eramo, Allyssa 1 1 1 0

Totals 11 3 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
21 Badders, Jessica 90:00 2 0

Totals 2 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Ball State 2 2 4
FAU 2 9 11

Saves By Period
Ball State 1 1 2
FAU 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Ball State 1 2 3
FAU 3 3 6

Fouls By Period
Ball State 3 8 11
FAU 6 5 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

47:40 BSU AIELLO, Annie
BSU AIELLO, Annie PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal
number 1 for season.

57:59 BSU MEYER, Beth ALEXANDER, Katelyn Lofted from the right side over the gk i
68:53 FAU Eramo, Allyssa Fazzari, Michele free kick into the box headed down pst t



Time Play By Play
00:00 MURPHY, Rachael at goalie for Ball State.
00:00 Badders, Jessica at goalie for FAU.
02:04 Corner kick by FAU Lehtinen, Susanna.
02:36 Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on Ball State.
16:12 Corner kick by FAU Lehtinen, Susanna.
16:40 Corner kick by FAU Lehtinen, Susanna.
17:12 Shot by FAU Tran, Anhnhi HIGH.
18:36 Shot by BSU MARTIN, Lindsay WIDE.
22:49 Corner kick by BSU ALEXANDER, Katelyn.
23:27 FAU substitution: Cabrera, Monique for Tran, Anhnhi.
23:27 FAU substitution: Eramo, Allyssa for Comer, Brittany.
25:31 BSU substitution: ANDERSON, Kristina for RIDLEY, Megan.
27:08 Offside against Ball State.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on Ball State.
36:21 BSU substitution: EFT, Jacki for COOMBS, Cortney.
37:04 Shot by FAU D'Oria, Natalie, SAVE MURPHY, Rachael.
37:19 FAU substitution: Romak, Devon for Tirelli, Alicia.
37:19 BSU substitution: CLEETER, Amy for MURPHY, Rachael.
37:19 CLEETER, Amy at goalie for Ball State.
37:22 Yellow card on FAU Cabrera, Monique.
-- Foul on Ball State.
38:58 BSU substitution: MELLOTT, Meg for EFT, Jacki.
40:23 Shot by BSU ALEXANDER, Katelyn BLOCKED.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For BSU: #34 CLEETER, Amy, #2  AIELLO, Annie, #5  HEYER, Angie, #8  ANDERSON, Kristina, #13 LEIBEL, Sarah, #15 VILKOSKI,
Jen, #16 REIN, Emily, #20 SCHUMACKER, Sarah, #22 ALEXANDER, Katelyn, #23 COOMBS, Cortney, #24 MARTIN, Lindsay.

45:00
For FAU: #12 Fazzari, Michele, #4  Blake, Janelle, #5  Simpkins, Janeke, #22 Baggott, Gillian, #17 Comer, Brittany, #11 Lehtinen,
Susanna, #8  Tran, Anhnhi, #18 Eramo, Allyssa, #6  Cabrera, Monique, #7  Tjeder, Jannica, #21 Badders, Jessica.

46:16 Corner kick by FAU Lehtinen, Susanna.
46:40 Shot by FAU Lehtinen, Susanna WIDE RIGHT.
47:40 BSU AIELLO, Annie PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.

Ball State 1, FAU 0
-- Foul on FAU.
49:41 BSU substitution: RIDLEY, Megan for LEIBEL, Sarah.
-- Foul on Ball State.
50:43 Corner kick by FAU Lehtinen, Susanna.
-- Foul on FAU.
54:23 Shot by FAU Cabrera, Monique HIGH.
-- Foul on Ball State.
57:59 GOAL by BSU MEYER, Beth, Assist by ALEXANDER, Katelyn, goal number 1 for season.

Ball State 2, FAU 0
-- *Lofted from the right side over the gk into upper rh corner
59:05 Shot by FAU Tran, Anhnhi WIDE RIGHT.
61:24 Corner kick by BSU ALEXANDER, Katelyn.
63:39 FAU substitution: D'Oria, Natalie for Comer, Brittany.
68:50 Yellow card on BSU COOMBS, Cortney.
68:53 GOAL by FAU Eramo, Allyssa, Assist by Fazzari, Michele, goal number 1 for season.

Ball State 2, FAU 1
68:53 FAU substitution: Comer, Brittany for Tjeder, Jannica.
-- *free kick into the box headed down pst the keepr
-- Foul on Ball State.
-- Foul on FAU.
73:30 Corner kick by BSU ALEXANDER, Katelyn.
-- Foul on Ball State.



-- Foul on Ball State.
75:21 Shot by FAU Lehtinen, Susanna, SAVE CLEETER, Amy.
76:42 BSU substitution: MELLOTT, Meg for ALEXANDER, Katelyn.
-- Foul on Ball State.
78:42 Corner kick by FAU D'Oria, Natalie.
79:31 Shot by FAU Simpkins, Janeke BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Ball State.
81:21 Yellow card on BSU ANDERSON, Kristina.
82:34 Shot by FAU D'Oria, Natalie HIGH.
-- Foul on FAU.
83:45 FAU substitution: FARRELL, NICOLE for Cabrera, Monique.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on Ball State.
87:52 Header Shot by FAU FARRELL, NICOLE WIDE LEFT.
90:00 Shot by FAU Comer, Brittany WIDE LEFT.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


